STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2017
Based on State Budget Agency's Estimated Distributions Released August 1, 2016

County 41 Johnson

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 41,068,086 Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue 0
PSAP Distribution
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution 10,267,022 Public Safety Distribution 0
Certified Shares Distribution 30,801,064
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares  Total Expenditure Estimated Economic
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety Development
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution Distribution
JOHNSON COUNTY 1,845,252 9,717,200 11,562,452 0 0
BLUE RIVER TOWNSHIP 6,931 33,620 40,551 0 0
CLARK TOWNSHIP 2,032 9,858 11,890 0 0
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 18,852 91,450 110,302 0 0
HENSLEY TOWNSHIP 1,231 5,968 7,199 0 0
NEEDHAM TOWNSHIP 2,307 11,190 13,497 0 0
NINEVEH TOWNSHIP 2,826 13,708 16,534 0 0
PLEASANT TOWNSHIP 11,995 58,189 70,184 0 0
UNION TOWNSHIP 0 17 17 0 0
WHITE RIVER TOWNSHIP 13,863 67,249 81,112 0 0
FRANKLIN CIVIL CITY 1,148,478 5,571,131 6,719,609 0 0
GREENWOOD CIVIL CITY 1,281,369 6,215,769 7,497,138 0 0
BARGERSVILLE CIVIL TOWN 185,991 902,220 1,088,211 0 0
EDINBURGH CIVIL TOWN 192,030 931,515 1,123,545 0 0
NEW WHITELAND CIVIL TOWN 79,754 386,878 466,632 0 0
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Based on State Budget Agency's Estimated Distributions Released August 1, 2016

County 41 Johnson

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 41,068,086 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution 10,267,022 Public Safety Distribution

Certified Shares Distribution 30,801,064

Unit
PRINCES LAKES CIVIL TOWN
TRAFALGAR CIVIL TOWN
WHITELAND CIVIL TOWN
CLARK-PLEASANT COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
CENTER GROVE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP

EDINBURGH COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORPORATION

FRANKLIN COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

GREENWOOD COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORPORATION

NINEVEH-HENSLEY-JACKSON UNITED SCH CORP

EDINBURGH-WRIGHT-HAGEMAN PUBLIC
LIBRARY

GREENWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY
JOHNSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
WHITE RIVER TOWNSHIP FIRE

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2017

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1)
Distribution

29,456

27,223

57,577
1,240,419
995,461

79,595

1,159,926
428,946

171,028
9,084

132,054
353,217
446,222

Certified Shares
Distribution

142,887
132,056
279,300
0
0
0

0
44,064

640,577
1,713,416
2,164,570

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Estimated
Public Safety
Distribution

172,343
159,279
336,877
1,240,419
995,461
79,595

1,159,926
428,946

171,028
53,148

772,631
2,066,633
2,610,792
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STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2017

Based on State Budget Agency's Estimated Distributions Released August 1, 2016

County 41 Johnson

Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 41,068,086

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution 10,267,022

Certified Shares Distribution 30,801,064
Unit

AMITY FIRE PROTECTION

NINEVEH FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
NEEDHAM FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
BARGERSVILLE FIRE PROTECTION
WHITELAND FIRE PROTECTION
HENSLEY FIRE PROTECTION

JOHNSON COUNTY SOLID WASTE

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution
Public Safety Distribution 0
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Estimated
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
11,748 56,988 68,736
11,319 54,909 66,228
36,390 176,521 212,911
249,594 1,210,751 1,460,345
17,493 84,855 102,348
17,359 84,208 101,567
0 0 0
TOTAL: 10,267,022 30,801,064 41,068,086
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